Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Jones - (978432) - Deepings SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.72
42.01
42.62
4272
43.11
43.25
43.26
44.26
44.68
45.16
46.41
46.82
47.07
47.87

48.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.72
42.01
42.62
43.25
44.26
43.11
42.72

43.26
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

364
307
294
292
284
282
282
263
255
247
228
222
218
208

WA Pts

364
307
294
282
263
284
292
282

Round

r r r r r r I I I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

25/06/17
17/07/16
21/11/15
21/03/15
10/04/15
03/10/15
28/02/15
28/06/15
06/12/14
25/05/14
04/10/14
03/01/15
01/11/14
23/11/14
05/10/13

Date

25/06/17
17/07/16
211115
03/10/15
28/06/15
10/04/15
21/03/15
28/02/15

Meet

Deeping Club Championships

Deepings Club Championships 2016

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015

Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

Grantham Grand Prix 2014

March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open
Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Boston 10th Open Meet

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Deepings Club Championships

Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013

Meet

Deeping Club Championships

Deepings Club Championships 2016

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Deeping Deepings
Deeping Deepings
Grantham
Louth
Leicester
Peterborough
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Whittlesey Deepings
Deeping

Grantham

Louth

Deepings

Deepings Deepings

Venue Club Swam Under

Deeping Deepings
Deeping Deepings
Grantham

Peterborough

Grantham

Leicester

Louth

Grantham

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



46.82
44.68
47.87
47.07
46.41
45.16

48.12

Copyright 2024

222
255
208
218
228
247
204

I T I I I I T

03/01/15
06/12/14
23/11/14
01/11/14
04/10/14
25/05/14
05/10/13

Boston 10th Open Meet

Grantham Grand Prix 2014

Deepings Club Championships

Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open
Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013

Grantham

Grantham

Deepings

Louth

Deeping

Whittlesey Deepings

Deepings Deepings

Page 2/2
3
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



