Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Jones - (978432) - Deepings SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.72	364	Н	25/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4
42.01	307	Н	17/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
42.62	294	Н	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
42.72	292	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
43.11	284	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
43.25	282	Н	03/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
43.26	282	Н	28/02/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
44.26	263	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
44.68	255	Н	06/12/14	Grantham Grand Prix 2014	Grantham		3
45.16	247	Н	25/05/14	March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open	Whittlesey	Deepings	3
46.41	228	Н	04/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
46.82	222	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
47.07	218	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
47.87	208	Н	23/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4
48.12	204	Н	05/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Deepings	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.72	364	Н	25/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4
42.01	307	Н	17/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
42.62	294	Н	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
43.25	282	Н	03/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
44.26	263	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham		3
43.11	284	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
42.72	292	Н	21/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
43.26 yright 202	282 4	Н	28/02/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham	Powered By SPOR	3 TSYSTEI

							Page 2 / 2
46.82	222	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
44.68	255	Н	06/12/14	Grantham Grand Prix 2014	Grantham		3
47.87	208	Н	23/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4
47.07	218	Н	01/11/14	Louth Dolphins Meridian Meet	Louth		3
46.41	228	Н	04/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
45.16	247	Н	25/05/14	March Marlins & Chatteris Kingfishers Fenland Open	Whittlesey	Deepings	3
48.12	204	Н	05/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Deepings	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS